
Place School Front Back Total

1st New Albany * 285

1 Kary Hollenbaugh, 12 33 37 70

2 Anna Ritter, 12 38 37 75

3 Anna Coccia, 11 33 35 68

4 Emerson Purcell, 10 34 38 72

5 Ellie McNutt, 12 43 41 84

2nd Watkins Memorial * 319

1 Gracie James, 10 39 38 77

2 Alexa Luebbe, 12 38 42 80

3 Mallory Myers, 11 42 41 83

4 Samantha Spach, 12 38 41 79

5 Aislinn Finley, 10 48 44 92

3rd Dublin Coffman * 328

1 Ellie Lim, 11 39 39 78

2 Megan Kestner, 12 41 39 80

3 Alex Dere, 10 44 41 85

4 Sara Mizer, 11 42 43 85

5 Alexis Columbo, 11 50 44 94

4th Olentangy Orange 353

1 Skylar Dean, 9 35 35 70

2 Natalie Au, 12 35 41 76

3 Lauren Powell, 9 48 49 97

4 Abby Roubuck, 9 57 59 116

5 Leila Bass, 10 58 52 110

5th Marysville 359

1 Cassi Van Dyke, 12 44 42 86

2 Avery Prohaska, 11 43 41 84

3 Emily Williams, 11 51 45 96

4 Reese Cordonnier, 10 48 46 94

5 Allee Forrider, 9 48 47 95
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6th Bexley 380

1 Andrea Golden, 9 45 46 91

2 Priya Roy, 12 51 47 98

3 Ellie Schoedinger, 10 48 50 98

4 Maya Aframian, 11 46 47 93

5 Jessica Host, 11 53 51 104

7th St. Francis DeSales 381

1 Sarah Stevens, 12 48 47 95

2 Lizzy Gutman, 12 45 42 87

3 Lucy Wills, 10 53 48 101

4 Maura Gibson, 12 51 47 98

5 Marielle Mitchell, 10 55 57 112

8th Bishop Watterson 390

1 Sophia Roncone, 12 40 42 82

2 Anna Stauffer, 12 45 41 86

3 Katherine McGrath, 12 54 49 103

4 Cami Price, 9 64 55 119

5 Gigi O'Dorisio, 9 62 59 121

9th Teays Valley 407

1 Audrey Keplar, 11 39 36 75

2 Hayley Babcock, 12 56 62 118

3 Adison Abele, 9 50 55 105

4 Sarah Laxton, 10 67 60 127

5 Makinna Pinion, 9 54 55 109

10th Bishop Hartley 431

1 Lauren Whitlatch, 11 52 54 106

2 Nicola Ermo, 12 51 55 106

3 Abby Murphy, 11 56 51 107

4 Olivia Brotherton, 11 64 48 112

5 Eva McKnight, 10 59 59 118
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11th Jonathan Alder 437

1 Maggie Matessa, 11 41 47 88

2 Sarah Sowers, 10 51 53 104

3 Gargac Cadence, 10 61 63 124

4 Clara Funk, 9 60 61 121

5 Gretchen Roaden, 11 69 64 133



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Anna Coccia, 11 New Albany* 33 35 68

2 Kary Hollenbaugh, 12 New Albany* 33 37 70

Skylar Dean **, 9 Olentangy Orange 35 35 70

4 Emerson Purcell, 10 New Albany* 34 38 72

5 Anna Ritter, 12 New Albany* 38 37 75

Audrey Keplar **, 11 Teays Valley 39 36 75

7 Natalie Au **, 12 Olentangy Orange 35 41 76

8 Gracie James, 10 Watkins Memorial* 39 38 77

9 Ellie Lim, 11 Dublin Coffman* 39 39 78

10 Samantha Spach, 12 Watkins Memorial* 38 41 79

11 Megan Kestner, 12 Dublin Coffman* 41 39 80

Alexa Luebbe, 12 Watkins Memorial* 38 42 80

13 Sophia Roncone, 12 Bishop Watterson 40 42 82

14 Mallory Myers, 11 Watkins Memorial* 42 41 83

15 Avery Prohaska, 11 Marysville 43 41 84

Ellie McNutt, 12 New Albany* 43 41 84

17 Alex Dere, 10 Dublin Coffman* 44 41 85

Sara Mizer, 11 Dublin Coffman* 42 43 85

19 Cassi Van Dyke, 12 Marysville 44 42 86

Anna Stauffer, 12 Bishop Watterson 45 41 86

21 Lizzy Gutman, 12 St. Francis DeSales 45 42 87

22 Maggie Matessa, 11 Jonathan Alder 41 47 88

23 Andrea Golden, 9 Bexley 45 46 91

24 Aislinn Finley, 10 Watkins Memorial* 48 44 92

25 Maya Aframian, 11 Bexley 46 47 93

26 Alexis Columbo, 11 Dublin Coffman* 50 44 94

Reese Cordonnier, 10 Marysville 48 46 94

28 Sarah Stevens, 12 St. Francis DeSales 48 47 95

Allee Forrider, 9 Marysville 48 47 95

30 Emily Williams, 11 Marysville 51 45 96

31 Lauren Powell, 9 Olentangy Orange 48 49 97

32 Priya Roy, 12 Bexley 51 47 98

Ellie Schoedinger, 10 Bexley 48 50 98

Maura Gibson, 12 St. Francis DeSales 51 47 98

35 Lucy Wills, 10 St. Francis DeSales 53 48 101

36 Katherine McGrath, 12 Bishop Watterson 54 49 103

37 Jessica Host, 11 Bexley 53 51 104

Sarah Sowers, 10 Jonathan Alder 51 53 104
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39 Adison Abele, 9 Teays Valley 50 55 105

40 Lauren Whitlatch, 11 Bishop Hartley 52 54 106

Nicola Ermo, 12 Bishop Hartley 51 55 106

42 Abby Murphy, 11 Bishop Hartley 56 51 107

43 Makinna Pinion, 9 Teays Valley 54 55 109

44 Leila Bass, 10 Olentangy Orange 58 52 110

45 Marielle Mitchell, 10 St. Francis DeSales 55 57 112

Olivia Brotherton, 11 Bishop Hartley 64 48 112

47 Abby Roubuck, 9 Olentangy Orange 57 59 116

48 Eva McKnight, 10 Bishop Hartley 59 59 118

Hayley Babcock, 12 Teays Valley 56 62 118

50 Cami Price, 9 Bishop Watterson 64 55 119

51 Clara Funk, 9 Jonathan Alder 60 61 121

Gigi O'Dorisio, 9 Bishop Watterson 62 59 121

53 Gargac Cadence, 10 Jonathan Alder 61 63 124

54 Sarah Laxton, 10 Teays Valley 67 60 127

55 Gretchen Roaden, 11 Jonathan Alder 69 64 133

56 Ashley Beane, 11 HIlliard Bradley 64 78 142

57 Mercedes Shultz, 12 Westland 75 79 154


